MOREAU CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

27170 Mission Boulevard, Hayward, California 94544 — P: 510.881.4300 - www.moreaucatholic.org

Involvement in your child’s school life guarantees success for the 2011-12
school year. During the registration process, you indicated your interest in
CATHOLIC volunteer opportunities here at Moreau, which is summarized below.

HIGH SCHOOL

Athletic Booster Support

Football:

Basketball:
Crab Feed
Cross Country Invitational

Team Parent (sport)

Campus Life

Chaperone

Environmental Stewardship Committee
Band Parent Club

Drama Parent Club

Parent Breakfast Club

Institutional Advancement

Moreau Golf Classic Committee
Parent Appeal Committee
Parent Ambassador (parish)
Student Fundraiser BBQ,
Thank you for volunteering!
You will be contacted prior to the activity for which you volunteered.

Any questions contact Diana (Straggas) DeFrance '76
510-881-4330 or ddefrance@moreaucatholic.org



Library Volunteer Opportunities

2011-2012

August 30, 2011

2:00 - 4:00

August 26, 2011

12:30- 2:30

September 8, 2011

2:15-4:00

September 28, 2011

2:15-4:00

October 11, 2011

2:15-4:00

November 3, 2011

2:15-4:00

November 14, 2011

2:15-4:00

December 1, 2011

2:15 - 4:00

December 21, 2011

11:15-2:00

January 24, 2011

2:15-4:00

March 1, 2011

2:15-4:00

March 7, 2011

1:00 - 4:00

May 14, 2011

3:00-4:30




Work Study Program

Student Opportunities Football Program 2011-2012

# of students

Date Time Location |needed

Saturday, September 10, 201310:00am-2:00pm |MCHS 4
Friday, September 23, 2011 |3:00pm-6:00pm |MCHS 4
Friday, September 23, 2011 |6:00pm-9:30pm |MCHS 4
Friday, September 30, 2011 |3:00pm-6:00pm |MCHS 4
Friday, September 30, 2011 |6:00pm-9:30pm |MCHS 4
Friday, October 7, 2011 3:00pm-6:00pm |{MCHS 4
Friday, October 7, 2011 6:00pm-9:30pm |MCHS 4
Thursday,October 13, 2011  |4:30pm-7:30pm |MCHS 4
Thursday,October 20, 2011  |4:30pm-7:30pm |MCHS 4
Friday, October 28, 2011 3:00pm-6:00pm |MCHS 4
Friday, October 28, 2011 6:00pm-9:30pm |MCHS 4
Thursday, November 3, 2011 |4:30pm-7:30pm |MCHS 4
Friday, November 4, 2011 3:00pm-6:00pm |MCHS 4
Friday, November 4, 2011 6:00pm-9:30pm |MCHS 4
Thursday, November 10, 20114:30pm-7:30pm |MCHS 4




Work Study Program

Student Opportunities Football Program

Time

Location

# of students

needed

10:00am-2:00pm

MCHS

3:00pm-6:00pm

MCHS

6:00pm-9:30pm

MCHS

3:00pm-6:00pm

MCHS

6:00pm-9:30pm

MCHS

3:00pm-6:00pm

MCHS

6:00pm-9:30pm

MCHS

4:30pm-7:30pm

MCHS

4:30pm-7:30pm

MCHS

3:00pm-6:00pm

MCHS

6:00pm-9:30pm

MCHS

4:30pm-7:30pm

MCHS

3:00pm-6:00pm

MCHS

6:00pm-9:30pm

MCHS

4:30pm-7:30pm

MCHS

Hlb[BIDIA|D|ID|ID|HID|IDIBIDIS]S




Work Study Opportunities 2011-2012

Parents Only

Volunteers
Date: Event: Location: Hours: Needed:
Thursday, September 1, 2011 |Leadership Reception Teves 7:00pm-9:00pm 4
Friday, September 9, 2011 Welcome Dance Main Gym 6:45pm-10:00pm 4
Friday, September 16, 2011 |Student Fundraiser BBQ Baseball Field |8:30am-11:30am 15
Friday, September 16, 2011 [Student Fundraiser BBQ Baseball Field |11:30am-2:30pm 15
Thursday, October 6, 2011  |Ambassador Dinner ISC 2:00pm-5:00pm 5
Friday, October 28, 2011 Homecoming Football Game Festival Area 1:00pm-5:00pm 10
Friday, October 28, 2011 Homecoming Football Game Festival Area 5:00pm-9:00pm 10

Saturday, October 29, 2011 |Homecoming Dance Main Gym 6:45pm-10:00pm 4
Saturday, November 5, 2011 |Open House ISC 7:30am-10:00am 5
Saturday, November 5, 2011 |Open House ISC 10:00am-1:00pm 5
Saturday, January 21, 2012  |Crab Feed/Registration ISC 5:00pm-8:00pm 6
Friday, February 3, 2012 Sadie Hawkins Dance Main Gym 6:45pm-10:00pm 4
Friday, February 10, 2012 Read a Thon Library 1:00pm-5:00pm 4
Friday, February 10, 2012 Read a Thon Library 5:00pm-9:00pm 4
Friday, February 10, 2012 Read a Thon Library 9:00pm - midnight 4
Saturday, Febraury 11, 2012 |Read a Thon Library 12:00am-4:00am 2
Saturday, Febraury 11, 2012 |Read a Thon Library 4:00am-8:00am 2
Saturday, Febraury 11, 2012 |Read a Thon Library 8:00am-1:00pm 4
Wednesday, March 21, 2012 |Honors and Acceptance Library 3:00pm-7:30pm 5
Friday, March 23, 2012 Pre Registration Library 3:00pm-6:00pm 6
Saturday, March 24, 2012 Registration Library 7:30am-11:00am 6
Saturday, March 24, 2012 Registration Library 11:00am-2:00pm 6
Tuesday, April 24, 2012 Spring Welcome Night ISC 2:00pm-5:00pm 6
Tuesday, April 24, 2012 Spring Welcome Night ISC 5:30pm-8:00pm 6
Friday, May 4 Pre-Raimondi Brunch ISC 2:00pm-5:00pm 4
Wednesday, May 23, 2011 Set up End of Year Party ISC 8:30am -11:00am 8
Thursday, May 24, 2012 Senior BBQ, Senior Park 9:00am-11:00am 5
Thursday, May 24, 2012 Senior BBQ Senior Park 11:00am-2:00pm 5
Friday, May 25, 2012 Set up Baccalaureate Reception |ISC 3:00pm-6:00pm 8
Friday, May 25, 2012 Baccalaureate Reception ISC 7:30pm-9:30pm 8




